
1. Enrollment Fee       

 Grades 9-11      $100

 Grades 12      $110

2. Technology Fee      $______

 ($75/$50/$25 Fee based upon Reduced or Free fees status)

3.  Lunch/Breakfast deposit      $______

4. Participation* Total (from x’s above)   ___  x $30 $______

5.  Marching Band Fee      $ 50

6. Yearbook (Optional BHS purchase)    $ 45

7. Post Prom (Optional BHS purchase Grades 11-12) $ 30

r Cash   

r Check # _____________

r CC  Visa  MC  Discover

Student

First, Last Name: ________________________________________Grade: _____

TOTAL FOR BHS STUDENT  $______

PARENT/GUARDIAN Name: _____________________________________________

Address:_________________ City:_____________________ Zip Code:____________

Cell/Home Phone: _____________________ Work Phone: _______________________

Student Information

BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL
2015-2016 Student Enrollment Fee Sheet 

(High School Sports Participation Fees are listed on an additonal sheet)
PRESS FIRMLY - PLEASE PRINT.

Student Participation* $30 per activity

 ___ Debate ___ Forensics

FEES PAYMENT
RETURNING STUDENTS    ENROLL EARLY AND SAVE!
After August 7th, a $5 per student fee will apply to returning student enrollments.
Parents have the option to pay student fees in person with Cash, by mailing or in person 

using a Check, or using online enrollment with a Credit Card. 
For in person payments building addresses can be found at www.buhlerschools.org

(Accepted Credit Cards for online payments: Visa, Master Card or Discover)

NEW STUDENTS: 
 New Student enrollment day is August 6, 2015 at Prairie Hills Middle School. 
 Payments may be made in person with, Cash, Check or Credit Card.
 (Accepted Credit Cards: Visa, Master Card or Discover)

 OR
	 Visit	the	school	ofice	your	child	will	attend	before August 26th, to pay

 student fees in person with cash, or check.

Dream • Believe • Achieve

(High School Sports Participation Fees are listed on an additonal sheet)


